Resultat

Datum:

Plats:
Arrang0r:
Tavlingsledare:
Véder:

P17 100m

1 Abel Fistume

P17 Stav

1 Anton Evertsson
- Rasmus Elfgaard

P17 Kula
1 Pontus Lantz

P17 Diskus
1 Pontus Lantz

F17 100m

1 Amie Mbye

F17 Langd
1 Amie Mbye

F17 Hojd
1 Sara Cannmo

F17 Stav
1 Sara Cannmo

F17 Kula
1 Julia Ljung
2 Elin Rubin
3 Amie Mbye

F17 Diskus
1 Fanny Andler
2 Elin Rubin

F17 Spjut
1 Julia Ljung
2 Fanny Andler

Kretsmasterskap

25 augusti 2012

Raslatts idrottsplats
Jonkopings Friidrottskrets

Ann Axelsson

Véxlande vind och molnighet ca 20grader
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Hovslatts IK

Habo Friidrott 04
Habo Friidrott 04

5.0 kg
Bottnaryds IF

1.5 kg
Bottnaryds IF

Hakarpspojkarna

Hakarpspojkarna

Hovslatts IK

Hovslatts IK

3.0kg
Hovslatts IK
Hovslatts IK
Hakarpspojkarna

1.0 kg
Habo Friidrott 04
Hovslatts IK

600 g
Hovslatts IK
Habo Friidrott 04

Utskriven: 2012-08-25 14:37:11 Sidalav 9

Tfn:
E-mail:

12.32

403

9,65

29,44

13.35

4,60

137

323

10,76
9,91
7,69

35,70
32,11

27,97
24,37

036 -12 1743

ann.axel@telia.com
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P15 Hack 100m

1 Jonatan Hirsh

P15 100m

1 Robin Ericsson

2 Jonatan Hirsh

3 Jesper Johansson
4 William Bjorkman

P15 800m
1 William Bjérkman
- Jesper Johansson

P15 Langd
1 Jonatan Hirsh

P15 Stav
1 Jonatan Hirsh

P15 Kula
1 Gustav Brolin
2 William Bjérkman

P15 Diskus
1 Robin Ericsson
2 Johan Fredriksson
3 Gustav Brolin

P15 Spjut
1 Robin Ericsson
2 Jonatan Hirsh
3 Gustav Brolin

F15 100m

1 Julia Seigerroth
2 Maria Svedberg
3 Ida Nilsson

4 Agnes Fredriksen
5 Lina Arvidsson
6 Samrina Gadzo

F15 Hack 80m

1 Julia Seigerroth
2 Samrina Gadzo

F15 800m
1 Maria Svedberg
2 Agnes Fredriksen
3 Samrina Gadazo
4 Lina Arvidsson

Utskriven: 2012-08-25 14:37:11
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97
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97
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Habo Friidrott 04

Habo Friidrott 04
Habo Friidrott 04
Hovslatts IK

Hakarpspojkarna

Hakarpspojkarna
Hovslatts IK

Habo Friidrott 04

Habo Friidrott 04

4.0 kg
Habo Friidrott 04
Hakarpspojkarna

1.0 kg

Habo Friidrott 04
Bottnaryds IF
Habo Friidrott 04

600 g

Habo Friidrott 04
Habo Friidrott 04
Habo Friidrott 04

Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Houvslétts IK
Houvslétts IK
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna

76 cm

Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna

Hakarpspojkarna
Hovslétts IK

Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna

Sida2av 9

16.01w

12.76
12.96
13.23
13.29

2:26.35
DNS

5,54

213

10,11
7,67

31,78
23,78
18,92

38,01
36,95
27,73

12.53w
12.90w
13.24w
13.82w
13.96w
14.59w

11.94
17.32

2:30.90
2:54.65
2:56.91
3:00.15



F15 Langd
1 Ida Nilsson

2 Amanda Hjalmarsson

3 Agnes Fredriksen

F15 Hojd

1 Amanda Hjalmarsson

F15 Tresteg

1 Amanda Hjalmarsson

2 lda Nilsson

F15 Kula
1 Clara Holmquist
2 Samrina Gadzo

F15 Diskus
1 Clara Holmquist

2 Amanda Hjalmarsson

3 Agnes Fredriksen

P13 Hack 60m

1 Anton Bertilsson 99
2 Kevin Shepherd

P13 80m

1 Anton Bertilsson
2 David Engvall

P13 600m
1 Anton Bertilsson
2 David Engvall
3 Albin Samefors

P13 Langd
1 Anton Bertilsson
2 Kevin Shepherd
3 David Engvall
4 Albin Samefors

P13 Hojd
1 Kevin Shepherd
2 Albin Samefors

P13 Stav
1 Kevin Shepherd

F13 Hack 60m

1 Axelina Johansson
2 Maria Boula

98 Houvslatts IK
97 Houvslatts IK
97 Houvslatts IK

97 Hovslatts IK

97 Hovslatts IK
98 Houvslatts IK

3.0 kg
97 Hakarpspojkarna
97 Hakarpspojkarna

0.6 kg
97 Hakarpspojkarna
97 Hovslatts IK
97 Hovslatts IK

76 cm

0,0
99 Habo Friidrott 04
99 Habo Friidrott 04

1,1
99 Habo Friidrott 04
0 Hakarpspojkarna

Habo Friidrott 04
Hakarpspojkarna
Hovslatts IK

OOS

zon
99 Habo Friidrott 04
99 Habo Friidrott 04
0 Hakarpspojkarna
0 Houvslatts IK

99 Habo Friidrott 04
0 Houvslatts IK

99 Habo Friidrott 04

76 cm
Vind okéand
0 Houvslatts IK
99 Hakarpspojkarna

Utskriven: 2012-08-25 14:37:12 Sida3av 9

5,01
4,54
4,08w

160

10,78
10,66

10,45
7,12

39,16
27,87
17,93

9,90
10.97

10.81
10.88

1:46.89
2:08.05
2:28.75

5,14w
4,59
4,27
2,32

155
114

213

1161
12.86

(5,1424;48717; ; ;



F13 80m

1 Linnea VVolmerdal

2 Sofia Kallin

3 Axelina Johansson

4 Maria Boula

5 lda Markulf-Samuelsson
6 Sofie Wall

F13 600m
1 Moa Dahlgren
2 Sara Déadeby
3 lda Markulf-Samuelsson

F13 Langd

Sofia Kallin

Maria Boula

Elin Forsgard

Axelina Johansson

Lina Fransson

Ida Magnusson

Emma Sjogren

Ida Markulf-Samuelsson
Sofie Wall

OCoOoO~NOUITh,WN R

F13 Hojd
1 Axelina Johansson
2 Emma Sjogren
3 lda Markulf-Samuelsson

F13 Stav
1 Axelina Johansson
2 Frida Johansson
3 Louise Karlsson
- Lina Fransson

P11 60m

Heat: 1

Matheo Wikner
Hampus Wallin
Teodor Sobczyk
Jacob Seitl

Oskar Wictorsson

Heat: 2

Lukas Nilsson
Adam Sobczyk
Hugo Sundberg
Oskar Sundberg
Isac Berteau
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Utskriven: 2012-08-25 14:37:12
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Hovslatts IK
Hakarpspojkarna
Hovslatts IK
Hakarpspojkarna
Hovslétts IK
Hovslétts IK

Hovslatts IK
Hovslatts IK
Hovslatts IK

zon
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Habo Friidrott 04
Hovslatts IK
Hovslatts IK
Hakarpspojkarna
Hovslatts 1K
Hovslatts 1K
Hovslatts 1K

Hovslatts IK
Hovslatts IK
Hovslatts IK

Hovslatts IK
Hovslatts IK
Habo Friidrott 04
Hovslatts IK

Hakarpspojkarna
Hovslatts IK
Hovslatts IK
Habo Friidrott 04
Hovslatts IK

Hakarpspojkarna
Hovslatts IK
Hovslatts IK
Hovslatts IK
Hakarpspojkarna

Sidadav 9

11.49w
11.54w
11.70w
11.77w
13.78w
14.29w

1:58.28
2:01.74
2:21.94

4,34w
4,23
4,05
4,04
3,70
3,47w
3,44
3,18
3,14w

145
114
111

213
180
170

9.27w
9.28w
9.61w
9.74w
11.07w

9.13w
10.03w
10.33w
10.61w
11.48w

o 0 0.0

(43421;42400; ; ;

(3,1434;30300; ; ;



Final
1 Lukas Nilsson
2 Matheo Wikner
3 Hampus Wallin
4 Teodor Sobczyk
5 Jacob Seitl
6 Adam Sobczyk

P11 600m

1 Matheo Wikner

2 Lukas Nilsson

3 Teodor Sobczyk

4 Adam Sobczyk

5 Isac Berteau

- Kevin Erlandsson
Hugo Sundberg
Oskar Sundberg

P11 Léangd

Lukas Nilsson
Matheo Wikner
Teodor Sobczyk
Hampus Wallin
Adam Sobczyk
Jacob Seitl
Oskar Sundberg
Oskar Wictorsson
Isac Berteau
Hugo Sundberg
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P11 Hojd
1 Teodor Sobczyk
2 Matheo Wikner
3 Jacob Seitl
4 Adam Sobczyk
5 Oskar Sundberg
6 Hugo Sundberg

F11 60m

Heat: 1

Vendela Oltmans
Ellen Gamlén
Linnéa Wikstrom
Tilda Fischer
Amanda Myhrman
Ester Ahlinder

Heat: 2
Sofia Boula
Stina Ostklint

OO, WN B

Johanna Louhema
Elin Axelsson
Nike Pruth

OO WN P

Wilma Stolphammar

I
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Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hovslétts IK
Hovslétts IK
Habo Friidrott 04
Hovslatts IK

Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hovslétts IK
Hovslétts IK
Hakarpspojkarna
Hovslétts IK
Hovslatts IK
Hovslatts IK

zon
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hovslétts IK
Hovslatts IK
Hovslatts IK
Habo Friidrott 04
Hovslatts IK
Hovslétts IK
Hakarpspojkarna
Hovslétts IK

Hovslatts IK
Hakarpspojkarna
Habo Friidrott 04
Hovslatts IK
Hovslatts IK
Hovslatts IK

Hakarpspojkarna
Habo Friidrott 04
Hakarpspojkarna
Habo Friidrott 04
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna

Hakarpspojkarna
Hovslatts IK

Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
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9.09
9.34
9.49
9.70
9.79
10.24

2:13.31
2:16.82
2:22.08
2:26.25
2:41.97
DNS
DNS
DNS

4,37
4,16
4,08
4,08
3,75w
3,49
3,12w
3,06
2,88
2,77

111
108
105
105
102

93

9.39w
9.61w
9.82w
9.83w
10.18w
10.26w

9.00
9.19
9.77
9.88
10.90
11.02
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Heat: 3

Emelie Henningsson
Tove Junvik

Ebba Damberg
Sofia Backstrand
Ellen Magnusson

Final

Sofia Boula

Stina Ostklint
Vendela Oltmans
Ellen Gamlén
Wilma Stolphammar
Linnéa Wikstrom

F11 600m

T OB WN

Stina Ostklint
Ellen Gamlén
Johanna Biilow
Sofia Nilsson
Ebba Damberg
Tilda Fischer
Nike Pruth

F11 Langd
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Emelie Henningsson
Vendela Oltmans
Stina Ostklint

Sofia Boula

Isabella Nykvist
Tilda Fischer
Johanna Biilow
Wilma Stolphammar
Ebba Damberg
Amanda Myhrman
Sofia Nilsson

Ester Ahlinder
Johanna Louhema
Linnéa Wikstrom
Tove Junvik

Elin Axelsson

Sofia Béckstrand
Nike Pruth

Ellen Magnusson
Felicia Stenman
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Bottnaryds IF

Habo Friidrott 04
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK

Hakarpspojkarna
Hovslatts IK

Hakarpspojkarna
Habo Friidrott 04
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna

Hovslatts IK
Habo Friidrott 04
Hovslatts IK
Hovslétts IK
Hakarpspojkarna
Habo Friidrott 04
Hakarpspojkarna

zon

Bottnaryds IF
Hakarpspojkarna
Hovslétts IK
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Habo Friidrott 04
Hovslétts IK
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hovslatts 1K
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Habo Friidrott 04
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Habo Friidrott 04

Utskriven: 2012-08-25 14:37:13 Sida6av 9

9.84
10.00
10.10
10.11
11.02

9.00
9.18
9.60
9.85
9.95
10.09

2:03.03
2:05.03
2:06.30
2:12.02
2:18.98

DNS

DNS

4,10
4,01
3,98
3,97
3,82
3,76w
3,67
3,61
3,55
3,41
3,38
3,35
3,34
3,28
3,26
3,15
3,06
2,98
2,94
2,84



F11 Hojd
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Vendela Oltmans
Amanda Myhrman
Sofia Nilsson
Johanna Louhema
Emelie Henningsson
Tilda Fischer

Alicia Almberg
Johanna Biilow
Nike Pruth

Ester Ahlinder

P9 60m

Jonatan Lindh
Marcus Brolin
Markus Nilsson
Christoffer Stjarnsand
Maxim Wikner

Filip Aasa

Anton Grahn

Filip Janeke

Alvin Johansson

Noel Thorén

P9 Boll

Christoffer Stjarnsand
Maxim Wikner
Markus Nilsson

Filip Aasa

Marcus Brolin
Jonatan Lindh

Alvin Johansson
Anton Grahn

Filip Janeke

Noel Thorén

P9 Langd

Marcus Brolin

Noel Thorén

Filip Aasa

Jonatan Lindh

Anton Grahn
Christoffer Stjarnsand
Maxim Wikner

Filip Janeke

Alvin Johansson
Markus Nilsson
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Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hovslétts IK
Hakarpspojkarna
Bottnaryds IF
Habo Friidrott 04
Habo Friidrott 04
Hovslatts IK
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna

1,3

Hakarpspojkarna
Habo Friidrott 04
Hakarpspojkarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Hakarpspojkarna
Habo Friidrott 04
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK

Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Habo Friidrott 04
Habo Friidrott 04
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK

Habo Friidrott 04
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Habo Friidrott 04
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna

Utskriven: 2012-08-25 14:37:13 Sida7av 9

140
131
122
122
119
113
107
101

98

89

9.89
10.02
10.23
10.29
10.35
10.55
11.55
12.52
13.25
17.50

24,55
2391
21,74
21,54
18,88
15,50
14,54
11,88
11,79

9,46

3,33
1,88
3,25
2,97
3,05w
3,38
3,18
2,40w
2,71
3, 71w

(37123;35013; ; ;



F9 60m

Emma Shepherd
Stina Kammerlind
Thea Toth

Alina Lofgren
Alva Claesson
Wilma Ericsson
Alma Hallberg
Ruth Fakt

Natalie Ekelund
Stina Damberg
Tilda Lofgren
Ellen Permeklev
Meja Palmér

Ida Nilsson
Matilda Myhrman
Julia Ahlgren
Klara Spjuth
Sanna Backman

Madélen Wictorsson

Ella Akesson
Emma Grander
Emma Ostklint

- Emma Pettersson
Tuva Thorén

F9 Boll

Madélen Wictorsson

Emma Shepherd
Emma Pettersson
Nora Rogd
Natalie Ekelund
Ida Nilsson
Emma Ostklint
Alva Claesson
Meja Palmér
Ellen Permeklev
Klara Spjuth
Stina Kammerlind
Ruth Fakt

Julia Ahlgren
Tuva Thorén
Alma Hallberg
Wilma Ericsson
Thea Toth

Sanna Backman
Matilda Myhrman
Alina Lofgren
Tilda Lofgren
Emma Grander
Ella Akesson
Stina Damberg
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Habo Friidrott 04
Hakarpspojkarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Habo Friidrott 04
Hakarpspojkarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Hakarpspojkarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Hovslétts IK
Hovslétts IK
Hakarpspojkarna
Hovslétts IK
Hovslétts IK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK

Hovslétts IK

Habo Friidrott 04
Houvslétts IK
Hovslétts IK
Hakarpspojkarna
Habo Friidrott 04
Hovslétts IK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Hakarpspojkarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Hakarpspojkarna
Hovslétts IK
Hakarpspojkarna

Utskriven: 2012-08-25 14:37:14 Sida8av 9

10.53
12.47
11.57
11.64
12.11
12.23
11.53
11.92
10.49
10.38
13.32
13.30
12.80
10.07
10.60
11.69
12.00
11.49
13.62
10.90
11.05

DNF

DNS

DNS

8,49
16,34
8,33
9,50
12,68
16,98
8,12
9,28
6,84
6,83
10,83
8,14
9,33
10,60
12,13
9,52
13,39
9,00
9,65
13,40
11,87
2,75
12,18
11,54
10,75



F9 Langd
Julia Ahlgren
Klara Spjuth
Ruth Fakt
Wilma Ericsson
Stina Damberg
Tuva Thorén
Natalie Ekelund
Meja Palmér
Emma Grander
Matilda Myhrman
Stina Kammerlind
Tilda Lofgren
Sanna Backman
Alma Hallberg
Emma Ostklint
Alina Lofgren
Ella Akesson
Alva Claesson
Nora Rogd
Emma Pettersson
Ida Nilsson
Thea Toth
Emma Shepherd

Madélen Wictorsson

2012-08-25 14:37:14 Sida9av 9
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Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Hakarpspojkarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Hakarpspojkarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Hovslatts IK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Hovslatts IK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Hovslétts IK
Hovslétts IK

Habo Friidrott 04
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Habo Friidrott 04
Hovslétts IK

2,66
2,55
2,49
2,76w
3,12
2,43
2,79
1,93
2,61
2,55
2,59
2,05
2,86wW
2,60
2,28
2,73
2,83
2,24w
2,39
2,60
3,40
2,70
3,11
2,20



